IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx ITS 16.0048X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2022-05-09

• Label “A” is the product serial number label;
• Label “B” is the certification label.
And the type code is:
 digit Coding Meaning
Commercial
code
JDF200
Housing material
and electrical
connection
*
A
Aluminum alloy:
½ in. – 14 NPT;
B
Aluminum alloy:
M20 x 1.5 (CM20);
S
AISI 316L ss  (l2 or I3 additional code required):
½ in. – 14 NPT;
T
AISI 316L ss (I2 or I3 additional code required):
M20 x 1.5 (CM20);
                          Annex to IECEx Certificate of Conformity
Certificate No: IECEx ITS 16.0048X Issue No. 1
Annex No. 1
Certificate issued by:
Intertek Testing and Certification Ltd.
Cleeve Road, Leatherhead,
Surrey,  KT22 7SA.
United Kingdom
Page 2 of 5
 SFT-IECEx-OP-19f (26 October 2018)
C
AISI 316L ss painted (I2 or I3 additional code
required):                ½ in. –14 NPT;
D
AISI 316L ss painted (I2 or I3 additional code
required):              M20 x 1.5 (M20).
Input
signal/additional
options
* 7
4 to 20 mA (Options requested by “Additional
ordering code”).
Integral LCD **
L1 digital LCD integral display with integrated keypad;
L5
digital LCD integral display with TTG (Through-The-
Glass) activated keypad (NOT EXPLOSION
PROOF).
Hazardous area
certifications:
**
E1
ATEX Intrinsic Safety II 1G Ex ia IIC Tx Ga and II 1D
Ex ta IIIC Tx Da IP67 and II 1D Ex ia IIIC Tx Da IP67
E2
ATEX Explosion Proof II 2G Ex db IIC Tx Gb and II
2D Ex tb IIIC Tx Db IP67 (Note 1);
E3
ATEX No sparking and Intrinsic Safety II 3G Ex ec
IIC Tx Gc and II 3G Ex ic IIC Tx Gc and II 3D Ex tc
IIIC Tx Dc IP67
WU
UKCA Intrinsic Safety II 1G Ex ia IIC Tx Ga and II
1D Ex ta IIIC Tx Da IP67 and II 1D Ex ia IIIC Tx Da
IP67
WY
UKCA Explosion Proof II 2G Ex db IIC Tx Gb and II
2D Ex tb IIIC Tx Db IP67 (Note 1);
WW
UKCA No sparking and Intrinsic Safety II 3G Ex ec